
 Page 1 of 3 8/7/2023  

AGENDA 
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
Monday, August 7, 2023 – 9:30 a.m. 

 
 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Roll call 

 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
4. Discussion and possible approval of the July 6, 2023, regular meeting minutes. 

 
  5.      Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary         
         (Exhibit #1) 

 
6.      Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2) 
 Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement: 

a. General Mills (OCC-805) to develop, train and educate others about soil health 
practices in the relevant grain sourcing areas that cover much of western Oklahoma. 
Soil health data will be collected from farmers’ fields who are actively working 
within the General Mills project area.  

 
Discussion and possible ratification of the following amended agreement: 
b. Grady County Conservation District (OCC-784) to provide Commission financial 

support equal to the amount provided by the District for the construction of a new 
watershed shop to replace the shop previously located at the Grady County 
Fairgrounds. Amendment 1: Adds an exhibit that defines the relationship between 
OCC and the district in regard to the construction of the new watershed shop, CAP 
Project 000790. 

 
Discussion and possible action on the following amended agreements: 
c. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-450) for rehabilitation design and 

construction of Upper Clear Boggy Creek Site 26 in Pontotoc County. Amendment 
6: No cost time extension. 

d. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-387) for rehabilitation of Sallisaw 
Creek Site 33 in Sequoyah County. Amendment 7: No cost time extension. 

e. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-595) for rehabilitation planning of 
Sallisaw Creek Site 36 in Sequoyah County. Amendment 3: No cost time extension. 

f. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-609) for remedial repairs on 
Quartermaster Site 19 B in Custer County and Kadashan Bottoms Channel in 
Wagoner County. Amendment 3: No cost time extension for Quartermaster Site 19B. 
 
Discussion and possible action on the following new agreements: 

g. Sequoyah County Conservation District (OCC-806) to set out the responsibilities of 
the parties to fulfill the District’s mediation agreement obligations so that a final 
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settlement agreement can be signed and the paperwork started to rehabilitate Sallisaw 
Creek Watershed Site 33. 

h. USDA – Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS) (OCC-807) to conduct 
wildlife damage management (WDM) activities in the State of Oklahoma to manage 
conflicts caused by aquatic rodents. The activities will include utilizing an integrated 
wildlife damage management approach with available technologies and best 
management practices in an operational program as well as information transfer and 
technical support. 

i. Atoka County Conservation District (OCC-808) to serve as the contract holder for the 
Clear Boggy Creek logjam removal project. The district will assist OCC Land 
Management Division with contract payment once the project is successfully 
completed. 
 

7.      Out of State Travel Request (Exhibit #3) 
          Discussion and possible approval: 

a. National Association of State Conservation Agencies / National Watershed Coalition 
Annual Meeting – October 1 – 4, 2023 – Salt Lake City, UT 

b. 2023 Bottom Line Conference – August 24-25, 2023 – Lakin, KS 
 

8. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director Appointments                                               
         (Exhibit #4) 
 
9.   Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Joint Plans of Operation  
       (Exhibit #5).  
 
10.  Discussion of the Terry Peach North Canadian Watershed Restoration Act Pilot Program.      
 
11.  Public Comments 
 
12.  New Business 
 
13.  Break (at option of the Chair) 
 
14.    Partnership Reports: 
          a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry 
          b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
          c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 
 
 15.    Status Reports: 
          a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 
          b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff 

1. Trey Lam, Executive Director 
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director 
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director 
4. Trampas Tripp, Land Management Director 
5. Clancy Green, District Services Director 
6. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 
7.       Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 
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16.  Discussion and possible approval to change the date of the October 2, 2023  
       Commission meeting. 
 
17. Next Meeting: Thursday, September 7, 2023, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture  
       Board Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 

 
18.  Adjournment 

 
 
All items on this agenda, including but not limited to any agenda item concerning the adoption or 
approval of any resolution, contract, agreement, or any other item of business, are subject to 
revision or amendment, including additions and/or deletions, without exception. Any revision or 
amendments will be limited and rationally related to the topic of the agenda item. The Board may 
defer, strike, continue, table, and/or refer any agenda item to its Executive Director, staff, attorney, 
and/or refer back or appoint a committee for the purpose of gathering more information the Board 
may need to take action on any agenda item at a subsequent special or regular meeting of the 
Board.  
 
 













Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00070266 70000 3000002 6/23/2023 373.26 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00070266 19301 3000002 6/23/2023 3,174.02 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00070464 70000 3000002 7/17/2023 280.00 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00070464 19301 3000002 7/17/2023 1,320.00 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00070463 70000 3000002 7/17/2023 15,997.39 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00070463 70000 3000002 7/17/2023 6,762.37 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00070463 19301 3000002 7/17/2023 63,264.20 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00070591 19401 3000002 7/21/2023 67,952.00 512310 COMPSOURCE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
00070591 19401 1000001 7/21/2023 29,123.00 512310 COMPSOURCE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0487155 99400 6/29/2023 176.92 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0487156 99400 6/29/2023 1,443.00 633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0487157 99400 6/29/2023 600.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0487154 99400 6/29/2023 632.25 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0487158 99400 6/29/2023 625.00 633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0487159 99400 6/29/2023 15.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0487160 99400 6/29/2023 306.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0488631 99400 7/27/2023 600.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0488628 99400 7/27/2023 632.25 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0488629 99400 7/27/2023 176.92 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0488630 99400 7/27/2023 1,443.00 633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0488632 99400 7/27/2023 625.00 633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0488633 99400 7/27/2023 15.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0488634 99400 7/27/2023 306.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC

195,842.58 Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00070239 40000 1000001 6/23/2023 3,146.21 532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070271 19301 1000001 6/26/2023 687.60 521220 LAM,JESS W
00070271 19301 1000001 6/26/2023 297.00 521230 LAM,JESS W
00070271 19301 1000001 6/26/2023 240.00 521240 LAM,JESS W
00070271 19301 1000001 6/26/2023 127.50 521250 LAM,JESS W
00070272 19301 1000001 6/26/2023 366.80 521310 DAN HERALD
00070276 19301 1000001 6/29/2023 1,300.00 515660 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070280 40000 1000001 7/3/2023 -155.70 522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070312 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 297.62 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070313 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 268.53 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070316 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 353.08 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070323 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 10.28 531180 BANCFIRST
00070314 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 268.53 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070315 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 349.78 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070317 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 396.14 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070318 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 412.93 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070319 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 410.05 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070320 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 398.89 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070321 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 417.58 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070328 19301 1000001 7/3/2023 234.57 534290 COMDATA INC
00070346 19301 1000001 7/20/2023 456.26 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023

00070363 19301 1000001 7/10/2023 366.80 521310 DAN HERALD
00070364 19301 1000001 7/10/2023 149.34 521310 CLAY FORST
00070366 19301 1000001 7/10/2023 52.40 521310 ROBERT M PRIESS
00070365 19301 1000001 7/10/2023 276.78 521310 GARY CRAWLEY
00070390 40000 1000001 7/13/2023 926.51 522113 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 104.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 449.82 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 750.00 531260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 116.00 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 179.96 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 1000001 7/13/2023 212.00 536170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070437 40000 1000001 7/21/2023 461.37 522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070439 19301 1000001 7/20/2023 1,461.72 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070441 19301 1000001 7/17/2023 1,280.99 512230 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION
00070592 19301 1000001 7/21/2023 414.13 534290 COMDATA INC
00070610 19301 1000001 7/26/2023 1,082.00 515060 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
PAYROLL 1000001 146,432.16 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

164,999.63 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

00070273 19301 2000001 6/28/2023 6,250.00 555170 96 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070283 19301 2000001 6/28/2023 1,800.00 555170 96 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070282 19301 2000001 6/28/2023 12,700.00 555170 96 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070284 19301 2000001 6/28/2023 1,880.00 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070285 19301 2000001 6/28/2023 2,850.00 555170 96 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070328 19301 2000001 7/3/2023 5,793.00 534290 COMDATA INC
00070328 19301 2000001 7/3/2023 7,432.80 533120 COMDATA INC
00070371 19301 2000001 7/10/2023 4,877.78 555170 96 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070372 19301 2000001 7/10/2023 3,871.13 555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070370 19301 2000001 7/10/2023 113,222.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070373 19211 2000001 7/10/2023 588,671.32 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070373 19301 2000001 7/10/2023 73,653.68 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070390 19301 2000001 7/13/2023 65.65 531350 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 2000001 7/13/2023 93.53 531360 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 2000001 7/13/2023 144.62 531370 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 2000001 7/13/2023 276.30 535210 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070460 19301 2000001 7/17/2023 131,840.00 555170 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070461 19301 2000001 7/17/2023 159,311.00 555170 96 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070529 19301 2000001 7/20/2023 100,000.00 555170 96 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070530 19301 2000001 7/20/2023 1,040.00 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070592 19301 2000001 7/21/2023 6,238.94 533120 COMDATA INC
00070590 19401 2000001 7/21/2023 283,147.46 546110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00070592 19301 2000001 7/21/2023 8,499.30 534290 COMDATA INC
00070286 40000 2000003 6/28/2023 4,557.50 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070531 40000 2000003 7/20/2023 6,593.93 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 2000001 109,624.45 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

1,634,434.39 Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023

Emergency Drought Cost-Share

00070245 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 17,800.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070247 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 40,005.60 555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070248 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 7,500.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070244 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 24,892.58 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070246 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 36,138.58 555170 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070249 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 4,400.00 555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070255 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 5,546.93 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070250 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 7,500.00 555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070253 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 15,692.00 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070251 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 7,500.00 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070254 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 6,800.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00070252 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 11,997.84 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070256 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 7,950.00 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070257 42500 2000001 6/23/2023 5,150.00 555170 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070307 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 3,767.30 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070301 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 15,000.00 555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070302 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 15,000.00 555170 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00070303 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 29,860.00 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070304 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 20,760.00 555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070305 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 7,500.00 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070306 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 7,200.00 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070308 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 6,732.00 555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070310 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 7,500.00 555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070309 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 14,580.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070311 42500 2000001 6/29/2023 7,500.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070396 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 6,944.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070399 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 20,639.77 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070401 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 12,940.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070402 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070404 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070405 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 17,584.03 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070408 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 5,840.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070413 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 10,700.00 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00070416 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070395 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 57,284.46 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070397 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 920.80 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070398 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 5,836.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070406 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 15,000.00 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070400 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,180.00 555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070403 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070407 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 3,417.08 555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070409 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070410 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070411 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 6,880.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070412 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 15,000.00 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070415 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070414 42500 2000001 7/13/2023 5,690.20 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070474 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 3,346.94 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070475 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 7,500.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023

00070476 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 6,675.52 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070477 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 9,918.00 555170 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070478 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 7,500.00 555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070445 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 34,099.55 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070449 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 6,400.00 555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00070446 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 15,000.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070447 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 26,823.87 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070448 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 7,500.00 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070450 42500 2000001 7/17/2023 1,920.00 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070473 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 12,780.00 555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070481 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 25,204.99 555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070479 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 10,420.00 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070480 42500 2000001 7/19/2023 7,500.00 555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070506 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 9,704.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070511 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 45,000.00 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070514 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070493 25000 2000001 7/20/2023 3,000.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070500 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070501 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 20,869.22 555170 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070502 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 14,747.20 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070503 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070504 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 5,040.00 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070505 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 4,340.00 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070509 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 20,120.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070507 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070508 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 6,560.00 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070510 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 13,460.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070512 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 30,000.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070513 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 11,760.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070534 42500 2000001 7/20/2023 16,166.35 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070542 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,408.00 555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070543 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 19,580.00 555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070537 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070541 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070549 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 2,800.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070545 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 6,350.40 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070546 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 5,040.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070547 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 2,380.00 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070548 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 22,020.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070550 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 15,000.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070554 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 3,200.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070551 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070558 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 15,000.00 555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070552 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 6,040.00 555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070553 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 17,804.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070559 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 17,225.00 555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070555 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070557 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070556 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070560 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070561 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 18,210.08 555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070562 42500 2000001 7/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023

00070613 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 1,168.50 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070616 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070617 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 11,872.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00070614 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070618 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070626 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 22,064.00 555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070615 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070619 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 6,560.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070622 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 23,388.75 555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070620 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070623 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 11,618.83 555170 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070621 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 3,750.00 555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070624 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 7,500.00 555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070625 42500 2000001 7/26/2023 13,019.20 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1,348,483.57 Emergency Drought Cost-Share
Field Services

00070258 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 88.50 555170 68 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070258 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 164.00 555170 68 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070259 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 96.00 555170 99 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070260 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 4,968.85 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070260 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,480.64 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070260 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 22.87 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070262 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,068.51 555170 05 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070264 40000 3000001 6/23/2023 139.83 555170 86 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070261 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 249.68 555170 93 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070263 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 2,909.95 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070264 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 144.90 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070264 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 58.50 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070264 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 22.20 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070264 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,163.33 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070264 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,768.86 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070265 40000 3000001 6/23/2023 139.83 555170 86 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 1,790.96 555170 20 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 2,432.46 555170 24 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 240.00 555170 72 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,071.03 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 594.23 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 40000 3000001 6/23/2023 2,364.01 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,128.68 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 915.03 555170 94 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 4,383.99 555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 40000 3000001 6/23/2023 139.83 555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070267 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,270.06 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070269 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 1,614.75 555170 94 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070268 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 829.66 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070268 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,366.62 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070269 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 3,280.67 555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070269 19301 3000001 6/23/2023 5,526.47 555170 83 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070269 40000 3000001 6/23/2023 419.49 555170 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070275 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,448.47 555170 05 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070274 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,368.30 555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070275 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 187.49 555170 20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070275 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 225.00 555170 63 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070275 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 66.29 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070275 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 88.88 555170 93 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 1,100.74 555170 84 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070277 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,790.21 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070277 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,610.53 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070278 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,065.55 555170 05 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070278 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,164.04 555170 08 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070279 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 168.60 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070279 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 78.25 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070279 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 756.52 555170 92 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070279 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,912.21 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070287 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,267.20 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070287 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 120.00 555170 72 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070287 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 105.73 555170 79 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 258.00 555170 22 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 1,320.00 555170 23 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,179.61 555170 46 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 32.00 555170 67 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070288 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 252.00 555170 72 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070289 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 115.46 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070289 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,179.51 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070289 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,422.51 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070289 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 927.76 555170 46 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070289 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 126.00 555170 72 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 111.54 555170 82 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070290 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,341.79 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00070291 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,422.45 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070291 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,783.05 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070292 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 2,859.03 555170 05 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070292 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,062.09 555170 07 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 223.35 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 90.00 555170 65 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 90.00 555170 70 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 148.29 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 22.97 555170 83 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070293 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,051.08 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070294 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 52.17 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070294 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 63.00 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070294 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 3,051.24 555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070295 19301 3000001 6/28/2023 130.20 555170 93 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070338 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,673.50 555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00070338 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 264.82 555170 12 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,688.99 555170 05 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,131.69 555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 267.73 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3.50 555170 27 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 20.00 555170 70 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070340 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 70.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 149.13 555170 46 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 122.13 555170 26 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 77.48 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 43.08 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,173.36 555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 653.37 555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070336 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 458.59 555170 94 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070341 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 1,320.35 555170 93 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,061.00 555170 05 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070337 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,070.79 555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070339 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 3,231.93 555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070339 40000 3000001 7/6/2023 139.83 555170 86 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 255.00 555170 62 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 40000 3000001 7/6/2023 139.83 555170 86 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 241.70 555170 69 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 198.50 555170 84 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 120.28 555170 93 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070342 19301 3000001 7/6/2023 1,937.70 555170 12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070378 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 3,064.35 555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070374 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070375 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070376 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070377 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 2,905.82 555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070377 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 1,086.50 555170 86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070377 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 3,070.53 555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070377 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 1,363.85 555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070377 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 139.83 555170 86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070352 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 3,813.68 555170 05 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070352 40000 3000001 7/7/2023 139.83 555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070349 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 1,345.96 555170 46 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070349 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 259.96 555170 27 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070349 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 1,265.00 555170 74 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070349 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 734.00 555170 65 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070350 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 3,520.39 555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070350 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 4,367.76 555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070351 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 49.57 555170 93 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070357 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 1,062.38 555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070357 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 3,405.73 555170 95 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070357 40000 3000001 7/7/2023 139.83 555170 86 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070358 19301 3000001 7/7/2023 215.49 555170 91 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070360 40000 3000001 7/10/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070362 40000 3000001 7/7/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070367 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 3,760.71 555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070367 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 3,276.69 555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070367 40000 3000001 7/10/2023 139.83 555170 86 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070368 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 3,942.11 555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070368 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070369 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 3,776.05 555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070369 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 100.00 555170 62 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070369 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 420.00 555170 63 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070369 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 112.70 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070369 19301 3000001 7/10/2023 81.27 555170 77 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070378 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 3,373.50 555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070378 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 100.13 555170 80 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070378 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 139.83 555170 86 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070379 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 2,787.55 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070379 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 1,000.00 555170 42 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070379 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 71.40 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070379 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 60.77 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070379 19301 3000001 7/12/2023 94.14 555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070386 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070387 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070388 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 530.00 555170 99 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070389 40000 3000001 7/12/2023 600.00 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070390 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 259.47 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 31.97 541230 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070431 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 90.10 555170 81 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070424 40000 3000001 7/13/2023 569.63 555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00070425 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,642.74 555170 05 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070425 40000 3000001 7/13/2023 139.83 555170 86 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070425 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 1,721.29 555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070426 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 76.99 555170 71 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070427 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 530.00 555170 68 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070429 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 79.17 555170 46 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070428 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 275.00 555170 74 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070428 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 79.18 555170 79 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070428 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 2.56 555170 80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070428 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 2,938.24 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070428 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 113.00 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070430 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 475.81 555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00070430 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 2,995.53 555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00070430 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,117.42 555170 05 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00070431 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 2,762.48 555170 05 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070431 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 89.86 555170 81 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070431 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 90.10 555170 81 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070431 40000 3000001 7/13/2023 139.83 555170 86 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070431 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 1,105.57 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070432 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,070.79 555170 05 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070432 40000 3000001 7/13/2023 139.83 555170 86 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070432 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,932.65 555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070432 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 62.60 555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070433 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 4,584.02 555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00070433 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,167.46 555170 05 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00070434 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 3,369.69 555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070434 19301 3000001 7/13/2023 1,163.40 555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070442 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 3,067.44 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070442 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 63.23 555170 80 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070442 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 87.69 555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070442 40000 3000001 7/17/2023 139.83 555170 86 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070443 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 2,790.21 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070443 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 226.62 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070443 40000 3000001 7/17/2023 139.83 555170 86 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070443 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 3,383.91 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070444 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 2,841.96 555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070444 40000 3000001 7/17/2023 139.83 555170 86 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070444 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 3,519.47 555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070459 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 48.00 555170 93 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070465 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 3,015.69 555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070465 19301 3000001 7/17/2023 360.48 555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070465 40000 3000001 7/17/2023 5,195.45 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070466 40000 3000001 7/19/2023 1,000.00 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070467 40000 3000001 7/19/2023 1,000.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,931.35 555170 05 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070520 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,380.98 555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070518 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 402.85 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070482 40000 3000001 7/19/2023 139.83 555170 86 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070485 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 831.52 555170 99 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070483 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,912.21 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070489 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,314.21 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070489 40000 3000001 7/19/2023 139.83 555170 86 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070489 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 730.89 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070489 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 1,052.41 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070486 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 3,069.52 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070486 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 3,061.36 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070487 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 3,299.13 555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070487 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,916.71 555170 05 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070488 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,907.50 555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070488 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 1,162.11 555170 06 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070488 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2,481.84 555170 06 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 3,932.22 555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 8.75 555170 20 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 57.73 555170 20 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 1,650.30 555170 27 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 2.52 555170 72 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070490 19301 3000001 7/19/2023 5,045.28 555170 01 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070517 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,428.77 555170 05 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070517 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070515 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,067.44 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070515 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 603.45 555170 21 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070515 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 730.00 555170 12 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070516 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 103.00 555170 20 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070516 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 9.56 555170 72 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070516 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 109.94 555170 79 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070519 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 419.49 555170 86 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070518 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 2,664.99 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070518 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,268.25 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070520 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,162.40 555170 07 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070521 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070521 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 2,890.41 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070522 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 4,084.32 555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070522 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 4,036.44 555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070522 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070523 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 2,793.52 555170 05 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070523 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 266.40 555170 20 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070523 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 281.00 555170 24 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,658.68 555170 05 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,758.04 555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 33.00 555170 67 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 126.00 555170 72 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 51.64 555170 31 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070523 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 63.00 555170 72 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 200.65 555170 79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 70.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 275.00 555170 92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070524 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 86.98 555170 20 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 51.27 555170 23 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,838.89 555170 37 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 37.00 555170 42 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 10.00 555170 70 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 81.01 555170 79 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 21.87 555170 80 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 63.60 555170 82 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 100.00 555170 70 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070525 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,145.16 555170 07 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 373.09 555170 24 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 711.00 555170 61 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 28.13 555170 67 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 26.00 555170 72 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070526 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070527 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 4.78 555170 72 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070527 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 40.08 555170 79 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070527 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 3,724.28 555170 01 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070527 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,340.75 555170 01 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070544 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 806.58 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070528 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,660.14 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070528 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,361.75 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070528 40000 3000001 7/20/2023 139.63 555170 86 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070528 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,570.98 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070528 19301 3000001 7/20/2023 1,688.92 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070544 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 4,968.85 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070544 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,480.64 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070544 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 795.29 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070567 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070563 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 491.64 555170 99 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070564 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,335.18 555170 99 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00070565 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,380.40 555170 99 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070568 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 2,000.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070570 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070566 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 7,796.87 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070569 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 1,000.00 555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,170.68 555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 24.49 555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 59.62 555170 37 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,503.95 555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070571 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,930.92 555170 05 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070572 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,377.20 555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070572 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 100.00 555170 62 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070572 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 100.00 555170 74 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070572 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,333.39 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 4,383.99 555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 572.16 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,270.06 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070573 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 616.30 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,400.00 555170 61 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070574 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,065.55 555170 05 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070574 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,164.04 555170 08 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,688.99 555170 05 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,131.69 555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 164.00 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 200.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 101.60 555170 72 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 198.19 555170 79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070575 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 222.00 555170 72 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070576 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,780.94 555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070576 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070577 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,755.00 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,061.00 555170 05 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 72.55 555170 22 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 26.00 555170 67 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 123.14 555170 69 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 325.00 555170 92 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070578 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,098.03 555170 12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 55.02 555170 69 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,693.78 555170 05 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 336.29 555170 20 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 202.08 555170 24 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 94.45 555170 79 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 54.99 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 237.00 555170 72 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070579 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,100.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070580 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,349.66 555170 05 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070580 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 384.85 555170 92 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070580 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070581 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070581 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,071.03 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070581 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 3,887.96 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 318.00 555170 23 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 949.32 555170 37 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,042.00 555170 65 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 78.75 555170 79 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 30.63 555170 80 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 25.00 555170 82 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070582 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,062.96 555170 05 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070583 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,728.04 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
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00070583 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,613.75 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00070583 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,121.18 555170 84 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00070583 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 50.04 555170 81 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070584 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,240.74 555170 07 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070584 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,226.82 555170 02 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 174.14 555170 28 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 264.50 555170 37 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 148.31 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 11.54 555170 82 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070585 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,051.08 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 3,375.29 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,798.90 555170 94 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 275.00 555170 92 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 626.00 555170 20 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 307.00 555170 24 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 44.42 555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070586 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070587 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,436.57 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070587 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,985.88 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070587 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070587 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,783.05 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 59.08 555170 80 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 852.59 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 550.00 555170 62 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 190.17 555170 79 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 1,232.65 555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 47.02 555170 81 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 48.49 555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 460.00 555170 84 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 40000 3000001 7/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,980.29 555170 08 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070589 19301 3000001 7/21/2023 2,083.66 555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070593 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,051.24 555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070593 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 52.17 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070593 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070598 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070594 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,280.67 555170 07 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070598 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 722.00 555170 42 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070595 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 475.57 555170 82 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00070595 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,440.19 555170 05 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00070596 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,068.66 555170 05 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070596 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 400.46 555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070596 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070596 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,633.50 555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070597 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 462.43 555170 91 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 115.46 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070599 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 438.83 555170 92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070599 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,179.51 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 1,788.26 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 1,634.25 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 30.85 555170 80 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 275.00 555170 92 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070600 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 307.67 555170 94 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,756.68 555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 2,706.53 555170 94 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 2,788.21 555170 02 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 220.93 555170 26 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 104.80 555170 26 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 492.90 555170 60 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070601 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070602 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,452.25 555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070602 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 193.03 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070602 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 189.49 555170 79 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070602 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 27.00 555170 80 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070602 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,507.83 555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 165.02 555170 92 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 3,472.94 555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 82.95 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 39.82 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070603 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 1,119.37 555170 07 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 2,938.24 555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 761.99 555170 27 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 1,237.71 555170 20 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 14.94 555170 26 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 754.60 555170 27 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 517.37 555170 27 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 190.96 555170 27 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 50.00 555170 40 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 100.00 555170 62 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 58.50 555170 63 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070604 40000 3000001 7/25/2023 139.83 555170 86 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 2,142.11 555170 37 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070607 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 180.85 555170 99 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070607 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 319.27 555170 99 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070607 19301 3000001 7/25/2023 114.94 555170 99 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 114.71 555170 20 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 13.99 555170 28 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 100.00 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 189.00 555170 72 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 195.48 555170 79 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,290.41 555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070609 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,970.43 555170 08 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070630 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 300.00 555170 27 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070627 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 2,787.55 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 323.45 555170 24 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 213.00 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 70.52 555170 79 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070628 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 419.49 555170 86 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
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00070630 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 46.97 555170 27 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 62.73 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 95.31 555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070629 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 300.00 555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070630 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 1,700.00 555170 61 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070630 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 139.83 555170 86 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070630 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,173.36 555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070631 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,520.39 555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070631 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 4,367.76 555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070631 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 139.83 555170 86 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 384.68 555170 21 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070632 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 757.86 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070632 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 2,348.86 555170 05 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070633 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 300.00 555170 61 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070633 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 426.03 555170 79 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070634 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,100.00 555170 99 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,908.69 555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 3,147.25 555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 559.32 555170 86 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 99.07 555170 20 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 247.00 555170 60 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 500.00 555170 65 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070635 19301 3000001 7/26/2023 1,500.00 555170 92 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070639 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 30.00 555170 82 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070639 40000 3000001 7/26/2023 2,046.16 555170 03 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070639 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 2,046.74 555170 03 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070640 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 1,059.40 555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070639 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 4,058.72 555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070640 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 2,834.25 555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 600.00 555170 74 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070641 19401 3000001 7/26/2023 3,664.59 555170 05 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070649 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 1,165.69 555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070650 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 3,276.95 555170 08 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070651 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 220.08 555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070652 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 292.79 555170 91 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070653 40000 3000001 7/27/2023 659.38 555170 87 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 89.41 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 39.76 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 63.00 555170 72 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 50.00 555170 74 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 130.10 555170 74 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 304.49 555170 83 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070654 40000 3000001 7/27/2023 139.83 555170 86 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 3,161.51 555170 08 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 3,411.82 555170 05 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 1,788.35 555170 26 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 64.99 555170 60 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 100.00 555170 62 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 450.00 555170 63 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 57.36 555170 71 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 227.66 555170 79 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 772.80 555170 84 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

Exhibit #1 - Claims Register Page 14 of 19 August 7, 2023



Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 22 THRU JULY 26, 2023

00070655 19301 3000001 7/27/2023 275.00 555170 92 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00070391 19401 3000003 7/21/2023 136,428.64 531310 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070328 40000 3000005 7/3/2023 372.24 534290 COMDATA INC
00070390 19301 3000005 7/13/2023 98.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070437 19301 3000005 7/21/2023 1,264.30 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070437 19301 3000005 7/21/2023 399.81 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070592 40000 3000005 7/21/2023 447.90 534290 COMDATA INC
00070592 19301 3000005 7/21/2023 301.95 533120 COMDATA INC
PAYROLL 3000005 38,635.34 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

841,761.35 Field Services

Land Management

00070260 19112 4000001 6/23/2023 3,634.86 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070265 19112 4000001 6/23/2023 1,523.95 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070328 19301 4000001 7/3/2023 951.84 534290 COMDATA INC
00070328 19301 4000001 7/3/2023 91.95 533120 COMDATA INC
00070465 19112 4000001 7/17/2023 2,931.81 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070544 19112 4000001 7/21/2023 2,828.28 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070592 19301 4000001 7/21/2023 850.26 534290 COMDATA INC
00070642 19112 4000001 7/26/2023 43,773.00 541290 SBC RHC F NORM LP
00070645 19112 4000001 7/26/2023 43,404.00 541290 SBC RHC F NORM LP
00070643 19112 4000001 7/26/2023 43,404.00 541290 SBC RHC F NORM LP
00070644 19112 4000001 7/26/2023 43,404.00 541290 SBC RHC F NORM LP
PAYROLL 4000001 57,243.85 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

244,041.80 Land Management

Water Quality

00070270 40000 5000001 6/26/2023 88.50 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
00070296 40000 5000001 6/28/2023 1,443.33 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070297 40000 5000001 6/28/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00070324 24500 5000001 7/3/2023 4,000.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070327 40000 5000001 7/3/2023 30.00 522150 OSU-EXTENSION
00070322 40000 5000001 6/29/2023 88.50 521120 LECKBAND,JAKE
00070328 40000 5000001 7/3/2023 3,202.94 534290 COMDATA INC
00070328 40000 5000001 7/3/2023 1,273.60 533120 COMDATA INC
00070331 40000 5000001 7/3/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00070332 40000 5000001 7/3/2023 88.50 521120 MCDOWELL,GARRETT
00070334 40000 5000001 7/6/2023 400.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070335 40000 5000001 7/6/2023 4,750.00 515540 JACK R DAVIS
00070344 40000 5000001 7/6/2023 82.79 521110 ROGERS,BRAD C
00070347 40000 5000001 7/7/2023 203.42 537190 HACH COMPANY
00070348 40000 5000001 7/7/2023 2,499.62 533180 HACH COMPANY
00070353 24500 5000001 7/7/2023 8,400.00 555170 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00070354 24500 5000001 7/7/2023 2,800.00 555170 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00070355 24500 5000001 7/7/2023 2,800.00 555170 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00070356 24500 5000001 7/7/2023 5,600.00 555170 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00070381 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 73.50 521120 NGUYEN,BRIANT
00070382 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 265.50 521120 NGUYEN,BRIANT
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00070384 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 265.50 521120 GUNELSON,LILLIAN
00070359 19301 5000001 7/7/2023 230.56 521310 SCOTTY JOE HERRIMAN
00070383 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 265.50 521120 BOND,REBECCA E
00070380 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 206.50 521120 MILLER,CANDICEMARIE
00070390 19301 5000001 7/13/2023 8,115.93 515540 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 9.00 522110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 440.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 1,591.04 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 174.65 537170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 52.30 531110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 523.00 531190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 118.19 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 122.77 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 1,720.02 541260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 20.10 542120 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 488.40 522110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 98.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 345.42 535180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 5000001 7/13/2023 102.75 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 5000001 7/13/2023 29,262.71 515540 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070425 19112 5000001 7/13/2023 3,585.45 555170 03 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070425 19112 5000001 7/13/2023 1,176.30 555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070392 40000 5000001 7/12/2023 3,500.00 515060 HBC CPAS AND ADVISORS
00070394 24500 5000001 7/12/2023 1,000.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070437 40000 5000001 7/21/2023 2,964.75 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070437 40000 5000001 7/21/2023 1,643.02 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070452 19301 5000001 7/17/2023 28,083.54 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070451 19301 5000001 7/17/2023 9,708.29 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070451 19112 5000001 7/17/2023 40,491.71 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00070453 19301 5000001 7/17/2023 40,692.50 555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070454 19112 5000001 7/17/2023 50,200.00 555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070455 19301 5000001 7/17/2023 100,200.00 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070456 19112 5000001 7/17/2023 50,200.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070462 40000 5000001 7/17/2023 265.50 521120 SHAW,KIMBERLY R
00070532 40000 5000001 7/20/2023 1,545.00 555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070535 19112 5000001 7/20/2023 29,386.69 555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070592 40000 5000001 7/21/2023 4,446.65 534290 COMDATA INC
00070592 40000 5000001 7/21/2023 6,174.04 533120 COMDATA INC
00070648 40000 5000001 7/26/2023 88.50 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
PAYROLL 5000001 375,569.63 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

833,341.11 Water Quality

Wetlands

00070361 19301 5000002 7/10/2023 4,092.97 515540 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
00070390 24500 5000002 7/13/2023 2,344.00 541110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 5000002 31,105.98 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

37,542.95 Wetlands
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Soil Health

PAYROLL 5000002 52,453.43 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

52,453.43 Soil Health

Cost Share - Locally Led

00070240 25000 5000004 6/23/2023 5,000.00 555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070241 25000 5000004 6/23/2023 5,000.00 555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070242 25000 5000004 6/23/2023 18,645.00 555170 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070243 25000 5000004 6/23/2023 7,500.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070300 25000 5000004 6/29/2023 5,000.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00070298 25000 5000004 6/29/2023 6,400.00 555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070299 25000 5000004 6/29/2023 5,361.56 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070326 25000 5000004 7/3/2023 6,687.48 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070325 25000 5000004 7/3/2023 3,100.94 555170 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070419 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 4,000.00 555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070420 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 1,800.00 555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070422 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 6,609.46 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070417 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 8,635.50 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070418 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 9,464.22 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070421 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 2,625.00 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00070423 25000 5000004 7/13/2023 12,747.49 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070469 25000 5000004 7/19/2023 9,000.00 555170 88 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00070470 25000 5000004 7/19/2023 3,000.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070471 25000 5000004 7/19/2023 7,500.00 555170 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00070472 25000 5000004 7/19/2023 1,500.00 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070468 25000 5000004 7/19/2023 3,000.00 555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070499 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 1,143.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070492 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 3,000.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070496 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070494 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 7,515.07 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070497 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 5,000.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00070495 25000 5000004 7/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00070538 25000 5000004 7/21/2023 15,000.00 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070539 25000 5000004 7/21/2023 7,000.00 555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070540 25000 5000004 7/21/2023 6,236.78 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070611 25000 5000004 7/26/2023 2,714.71 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070612 25000 5000004 7/26/2023 11,021.70 555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

206,207.91 Cost Share - Locally Led

Cost Share - Prior WS Illinois River

00070393 25000 5000006 7/12/2023 3,234.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070458 25000 5000006 7/17/2023 12,915.00 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00070457 25000 5000006 7/17/2023 2,362.50 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

18,511.50 Cost Share - Prior WS Illinois River
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Cost Share - Prior WS Grand/Honey Creek

00070533 25000 5000012 7/20/2023 3,198.28 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

3,198.28 Cost Share - Prior WS Grand/Honey Creek

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

00070390 19301 6000001 7/13/2023 669.50 515660 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 6000001 47,683.17 511110 DIV PAYROLL - JUNE MAIN & SUPP, JULY MAIN 

48,352.67 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 1,399.90 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 2,686.09 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 13,664.90 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 5,613.64 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 1,363.44 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 925.00 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 92.97 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 85.96 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 51.96 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070329 19301 8800010 7/3/2023 1,000.28 533140 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 347.20 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 24500 8800010 7/3/2023 146.10 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 154.70 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070330 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 2,500.70 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070333 40000 8800010 7/3/2023 4,563.42 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070343 40000 8800010 7/6/2023 563.51 536130 DELL MARKETING LP
00070343 40000 8800010 7/6/2023 1,095.15 541120 DELL MARKETING LP
00070343 40000 8800010 7/6/2023 1,095.15 536130 DELL MARKETING LP
00070343 40000 8800010 7/6/2023 563.51 536130 DELL MARKETING LP
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 43.98 541230 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 8,603.00 541130 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 4,215.65 515360 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 8800010 7/13/2023 37.84 531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 542.90 541120 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 1,395.17 531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 8800010 7/13/2023 1,360.12 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 8800010 7/13/2023 467.95 532170 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 11,761.45 541130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 62.60 531130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 467.95 532170 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 397.35 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 331.90 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 1,198.02 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
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00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 95.76 532170 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 579.98 541120 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 40000 8800010 7/13/2023 168.44 536150 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 24500 8800010 7/13/2023 202.50 515360 62 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 8800010 7/13/2023 396.92 531130 61 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070390 19301 8800010 7/13/2023 344.52 536150 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00070436 40000 8800010 7/17/2023 4,234.34 515370 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070436 19301 8800010 7/17/2023 2,010.00 515370 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 2,792.56 541120 51 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 2,792.56 541120 11 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 2,792.56 541120 35 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 559.96 541120 11 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 559.96 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 454.48 541120 51 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 559.96 541120 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 454.48 541120 11 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 454.48 541120 35 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 61.98 536130 11 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 61.98 536130 35 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 61.98 536130 51 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 500.14 536130 11 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 500.14 536130 35 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070636 40000 8800010 7/26/2023 500.14 536130 51 NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
00070647 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 1,778.36 536130 DELL MARKETING LP
00070646 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 48.42 536150 DELL MARKETING LP
00070646 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 118.76 536150 DELL MARKETING LP
00070646 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 1,003.70 536150 DELL MARKETING LP
00070646 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 30.04 536150 DELL MARKETING LP
00070646 19301 8800010 7/26/2023 63.44 536150 DELL MARKETING LP

92,982.00 ISD Data Processing

5,722,153.17 TOTAL CLAIMS AND PAYROLL 
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Administration

Baker 6/7/2023 $926.51 PIKEPASS RECYCLING 1000-40000 1000001-NP000 522113
PIKEPASS RECYCLING - Payment for agency vehicle 
pike usage

Bitseedy 6/5/2023 $929.02 MISSION POINT RESORT 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522130
MISSION POINT RESORT - Trey Lam Hotel stay May 
22-26

Bitseedy 6/5/2023 $106.36 Staples Inc VT 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 536140 Staples - Admin office supplies

Bitseedy 6/5/2023 ($449.82) MISSION POINT RESORT 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522130
MISSION POINT RESORT - Trey Lam Hotel stay May 
22-26-Credit

Bitseedy 6/7/2023 $212.00 TST  Earls Rib Palace - 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 536170
Earls Rib Palace Employee Recognition-Dinner-
Commissioners Retirement

Bitseedy 6/7/2023 $104.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - G. Crawley-June 
Commission Meeting

Bitseedy 6/19/2023 $116.00 AMAZON.COM EZ3SO9S83 AMZN 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 536130 AMAZON.COM -Computer Bag-Admin
Bitseedy 6/22/2023 ($29.38) MISSION POINT RESORT 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 522130 MISSION POINT RESORT - Credit-T. Lam Hotel 
Bitseedy 6/27/2023 $73.60 AMZN Mktp US 8E0XA80D3 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 536140 AMAZON.COM -Electronic Stapler Cassette-Admin

Porter 6/23/2023 $750.00 THE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY 1000-19301 1000001-NP000 531260
2023 membership Oklahoma County Commissioners 
Association

$2,738.29 Administration

Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Porter 6/20/2023 $47.51 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531360 utility service Clinton shop Oklahoma Natural Gas
Porter 6/20/2023 $116.74 OG&E/USPAYMENTSBILLPAY 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531370 utility service Pauls Valley OG&E
Porter 6/20/2023 $65.65 TPG PaulsValleyUtilities 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531350 utility service Pauls Valley PVMA
Porter 6/20/2023 $27.88 PSO TELPAY 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service Clinton shop PSO
Porter 6/20/2023 $46.02 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 531360 Utility service Pauls Valley shop- Oklahoma Natural Gas
Porter 6/30/2023 $276.30 BENNETT'S DECAL & LABEL 1000-19301 2000001-NP000 535210 Decals for CPD field inventory Bennett's Decals

$580.10 Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Field Services

Ryan 6/26/2023 $31.97 AMZN Mktp US JO40V2V63 1000-19301 3000001-NP000 541230 35 AMZN Mktp US JO40V2V63 - Phone cases for new 
Ryan 6/26/2023 $259.47 AMZN Mktp US JO40V2V63 1000-19301 3000001-NP000 536130 AMZN Mktp US JO40V2V63 - Rolling bags for all ADC's

Ryan 6/15/2023 $98.00 HILTON GARDEN INN 1000-19301 3000005-NP000 522131
HILTON GARDEN INN - One night stay for C Green, 
Lawton

$389.44 Field Services

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

JUNE 2023
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Water Quality

Baker 6/2/2023 $52.30 FEDEX88378225 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531110 FEDEX88378225 - Sample Shipping
Baker 6/2/2023 $21,448.33 GCFA 1000-19301 5000001-B0201 515540 GCFA - COOP BW OCC/OSU
Baker 6/2/2023 $5,313.02 GCFA 1000-19301 5000001-B0201 515540 GCFA - Master Irrigator
Baker 6/2/2023 $2,501.36 GCFA 1000-19301 5000001-B0201 515540 GCFA - Master Irrigator
Baker 6/2/2023 $8,115.93 GCFA 1000-19301 5000001-B0201 515540 GCFA - OCC#679

Baker 6/5/2023 $114.19 DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Lodging for Shanon Phillips 
for meeting.

Baker 6/5/2023 $114.19 DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Lodging for Trey Lam for 
meeting

Baker 6/5/2023 $100.94 DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Lodging for Greg Kloxin for 
meeting.

Baker 6/5/2023 $123.98 DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Lodging for Jake Searock for 
meeting.

Baker 6/6/2023 ($2.94) DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Credit
Baker 6/6/2023 ($16.19) DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Credit
Baker 6/6/2023 ($2.94) DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Credit
Baker 6/6/2023 $49.69 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Drinking water for staff and visitors in main office
Baker 6/6/2023 ($16.19) DOUBLETREE HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 DOUBLETREE HOTELS - Credit

Baker 6/7/2023 $68.50 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140
4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL - Drinking water for 
Bristow Office

Baker 6/9/2023 $55.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Sample Haney (22-6)

Baker 6/23/2023 $385.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515290
REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Sample Haney/Barby/Helton 
(22-6)

Bitseedy 6/28/2023 $9.00 JOURNYHSE   MILLER 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522110 JOURNYHSE -C. MILLER AIRLINE PROCESSING FEE
Dantzler-Kyer 6/20/2023 $20.10 Amazon.com RZ49Y3TE3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 542120 Book purchase for managerial training purposes (22-6)
Grzeskiewicz 6/7/2023 $523.00 OKLAHOMA CATTLEMENS ASSOC 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531190 OKLAHOMA CATTLEMENS ASSOC - trade show booth
Leckband 6/1/2023 $3.89 CONOCO - TRIPLE T 5 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 CONOCO - Purchase Ice for Water Sampling
Leckband 6/2/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU - RB 2.5 Water Run
Leckband 6/6/2023 $4.78 PHILLIPS 66 - SEI 42019 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - SEI 42019 - Ice for Water Sampling
Leckband 6/7/2023 $3.78 PHILLIPS 66 - COWBOY TRAV 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - COWBOY TRAV - Ice for Samples
Leckband 6/7/2023 $4.78 SHELL OIL 10090355008 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 SHELL OIL 10090355008 - Ice for water sampling
Leckband 6/20/2023 $5.55 LOVE'S #486 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #486 - Purchase Ice for samples
Leckband 6/21/2023 $5.55 LOVE'S #274 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #274 - Purchase Ice for Samples
Leckband 6/27/2023 $6.87 PHILLIPS 66 - ONCUE EXPRE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - ONCUE EXPRE - Purchase Ice for 
Leckband 6/27/2023 $1.89 CONOCO - TRIPLE T 5 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 CONOCO - TRIPLE T 5 - Purchase Ice for samples
Leckband 6/29/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU - Purchase 2.5 water run
Ramming 6/1/2023 $3.49 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCH118 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCH118 - ice for samples
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Ramming 6/2/2023 $98.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt in  woodward for Jason R for rb sampling
Ramming 6/2/2023 $98.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt in  woodward for Jake S and Garrett M for rb 

Ramming 6/5/2023 $241.05 TFS FISHER SCI CHI 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190
TFS FISHER SCI CHI - charge for formalhyde that was 
ordered not sent

Ramming 6/6/2023 $3.98 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 - ice for samples
Ramming 6/7/2023 $5.55 LOVE'S #737 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #737 - ice for samples

Ramming 6/9/2023 $460.02 AMAZON.COM 9O1ZK0FI3 AMZN 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260
AMAZON.COM 9O1ZK0FI3 AMZN - generator for 
bristow pram

Ramming 6/12/2023 $174.65 AMZN Mktp US Y57PS6SI3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170
AMZN Mktp US Y57PS6SI3 - bacteria ice chests and 
fish jug carriers

Ramming 6/12/2023 ($241.05) TFS FISHER SCI CCH 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 TFS FISHER SCI CCH - Credit for formaldhyde
Ramming 6/15/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt in Tahlequah for Jason R and Jake L for RB 3.5 fish
Ramming 6/20/2023 $3.98 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHILLIPS 66 - HUTCHS 128 - ice for samples
Ramming 6/22/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt in poteau for leonard moore for  RB water sampling
Ramming 6/22/2023 $2.99 LOVE'S #737 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #737 - ice for samples

Ramming 6/26/2023 $1,260.00 WATER MONITORING SOLUT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260
WATER MONITORING SOLUT - Replacement probes 
for ProQuatro

Shaw 6/19/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Kim Shaw - 1 night, June 14 - GSA Rate
Shaw 6/19/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 for Briant Nguyen - 1 night, June 14 - GSA Rate
Swanson 6/6/2023 $7.38 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples
Swanson 6/7/2023 $7.38 PHILLIPS 66 - JIFFY TRIP 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples
Swanson 6/14/2023 $5.98 QT 24 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples

Swanson 6/15/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
One Night In Tahlequah for RB 3.5 Fish Collection for 
Jake S. and Garrett M.

Swanson 6/20/2023 $16.65 LOVE'S #274 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples
Swanson 6/22/2023 $5.38 CASEYS #4238 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples

Swanson 6/22/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
One Night In Mcalester RB 3.5 water sampling for Jake 
S. and Garrett M.

Swanson 6/23/2023 $2.29 PHILLIPS 66 - EASY STOP 1 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples

Swanson 6/26/2023 $98.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
One Night In Mcalester RB 3.5 fish sampling for Jake S. 
and Garrett M.

Swanson 6/27/2023 $11.07 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples
Swanson 6/28/2023 $9.56 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 Ice for RB Water Samples
Swanson 6/29/2023 ($5.88) HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Credit from incorrect charge amount for stay on 6/26/23

Swanson 6/29/2023 $103.88 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
Jake S. and Garrett M. overnight stay during RB 2.5 
water sampling run.

Bitseedy 6/29/2023 $488.40 AMERICAN AIR0017978058890 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522110 AMERICAN AIRLINE- 08.06.23-08.12.23-C. Miller
Bond 6/9/2023 $120.42 Amazon.com 3W99M2FZ3 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 535180 Amazon.com 3W99M2FZ3 - Purchase-waders for R. 
Bond 6/20/2023 $102.75 AMZN Mktp US IO90L0XN3 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 536130 Phone cases, float straps, calendar whiteboard and 
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PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS
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Bond 6/21/2023 $20.03 AMAZON.COM 4T1WO4C23 AMZN 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 535180
AMAZON.COM 4T1WO4C23 AMZN - Purchase-wading 
socks for Briant

Bond 6/21/2023 $74.99 AMZN Mktp US W70GW6153 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 535180 Purchase-wading socks for Briant-need to be returned
Bond 6/26/2023 ($100.00) HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131 HAMPTON INN & SUITES G - Credit

Bond 6/26/2023 $50.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131
Purchase-Incorrect charge for C. Cheadle's lodging to 
attend NRD

Bond 6/26/2023 $163.67 HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131 Purchase-incorrect charge for C. Cheadle to attend NRD
Bond 6/26/2023 ($63.67) HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131 Credit-Incorrect charge for lodging for C. Cheadle
Bond 6/26/2023 $63.67 HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131 Purchase-Incorrect charge for lodging for C. Cheadle

Bond 6/28/2023 $129.98 ACADEMY SPORTS #234 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 535180
ACADEMY SPORTS #234 - Purchase-Waders and 
wading boots for Briant

Bond 6/29/2023 ($15.67) HAMPTON INN & SUITES G 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131
Credit for taxes charged for Cheryl's stay  on June 21, 
2023

Baker 6/30/2023 $1,147.00 AMZN Mktp US 1A41Y7NW3 1000-24500 5000002-B0201 541110 AMZN Mktp US 1A41Y7NW3 - FE 70-300mm Lens

Baker 6/30/2023 $1,197.00 AMAZON.COM QG3EP4ON3 AMZN 1000-24500 5000002-B0201 541110
AMAZON.COM QG3EP4ON3 AMZN -Sony EPZ 10-
105mm/Gimbal

$45,528.28 Water Quality

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

Willoughby 6/22/2023 $669.50 IN  INNER CORRIDOR TECHNO 1000-19301 6000001-NP000 515660 64 Training - Editing in ArcGIS Pro Self Pace

$669.50 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

Baker 6/2/2023 $11,761.45 ESRI 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 541130 ESRI - ANNUAL MAINT. FOR GIS SOFTWARE
Tramell 6/8/2023 $62.60 ATT BILL PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 Monthly internet for Brooks Tramell at Cherokee CCD

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $1,395.17 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 11
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23-Admin

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $98.02 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23 Feral Swine

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $397.35 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 51
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23-WQ

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $331.90 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23-DS

Bitseedy 6/28/2023 $600.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 35 DS-MONTHLY HOG TRAP CAMERA PAYMENTS

Bitseedy 6/28/2023 $467.95 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 532170 51
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP - ADOBE LICENSE-R. 
BOND-WQ
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Horinek 6/19/2023 $500.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 35 Monthly Subscription for Hogeye Cameras

Ryan 6/21/2023 $47.88 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 532170 35
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP - Adobe Pro License for  
ADC's

Ryan 6/26/2023 $579.98 AMZN Mktp US XF1NQ12M3 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 541120 35 AMZN Mktp US XF1NQ12M3 - Printers for new ADC's

Ryan 6/26/2023 $43.98 AMZN Mktp US XF1NQ12M3 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 541230 35
AMZN Mktp US XF1NQ12M3 - Phone charging kits for 
new ADC's

Ryan 6/30/2023 $47.88 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 532170 35
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP - Adobe Pro License for  
ADC's

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $37.84 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19301 8800010-NP000 531130 41
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23-AML

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $396.92 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19301 8800010-NP000 531130 61
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23 OGI

Bitseedy 6/14/2023 $1,360.12 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19301 8800010-NP000 531130 21
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  05-
13-23-CPD

Bitseedy 6/19/2023 $542.90 AMZN Mktp US KB9BB0623 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 541120 AMAZON.COM -Printer for HR Office-Admin

Bitseedy 6/28/2023 $467.95 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1000-19301 8800010-NP000 532170 21
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP - ADOBE LICENSE-D. 
IRETON-CP

Ireton 6/1/2023 $1,448.15 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 515360 64
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - IT support and tech 
assistance

Ireton 6/1/2023 $67.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-24500 8800010-NP000 515360 62
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - IT support and tech 
assistance

Ireton 6/23/2023 $344.52 AMAZON.COM RR42V6PI3 AMZN 1000-19301 8800010-NP000 536150 64
AMAZON.COM RR42V6PI3 AMZN - webcams, 10' & 6' 
DP cables, headphones

Ireton 6/30/2023 $2,767.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 515360 64
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - IT support and tech 
assistance

Ireton 6/30/2023 $135.00 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-24500 8800010-NP000 515360 62
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - IT support and tech 
assistance

Ryan 6/22/2023 $168.44 VALLEY LASER 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 536150 35 VALLEY LASER - Ink Carts for L Landers

Willoughby 6/22/2023 $8,603.00 ESRI 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 541130 14
Esri Purchase of 6  ArcBasic Standard Licenses and 1 
Business Analyst

$32,674.00 ISD Data Processing

$82,579.61 Total Purchases
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DIVISION
PERIOD 

RECEIPTS
YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 189,093.02         

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 20 250,200.00    24,501,300.00    

DISTRICTS 30 38,953.58      2,201,475.97      

ABANDONED MINE LANDS 40 1,445,988.55      

WATER QUALITY 50 54,544.67      4,278,830.79      

GIS 60

IT / GIS 88 6,064.67             

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 343,698.25    32,790,674.73    

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 1,680,249.00 20,162,988.00    

AGENCY TOTAL 2,023,947.25 52,953,662.73    

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

JUNE 2023















OCC AGREEMENTS FOR CONSIDERATION 

PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

General Mills OCC-805 To develop, train and 
educate others about soil 
health practices in the 
relevant grain sourcing 
areas that cover much of 
western Oklahoma. Soil 
health data will be 
collected from farmers' 
fields who are actively 
working within the 
General Mills project ar

7/1/2023 6/30/2024 $488,870 $86,188 General 
Mills and GR

a

Grady County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-784 To provide Commission 
financial support equal to 
the amount provided by 
the District for the 
construction of a new 
watershed shop to 
replace the one 
previously located at the 
Grady County 
Fairgrounds.

5/3/2023 5/2/2024 $500,000 GRb Amendment 1 - Adds 
Exhibit 1 defining 
relationship between 
OCC and Grady Co. on 
Shop Building.

NRCS 68-7335-15-47 
(OCC-450)

Rehabilitation design and 
construction of Upper 
Clear Boggy 26, Pontotoc 
County.

9/1/2015 9/30/2024 $2,485,000.00 $1,078,000 Federal 
Funds

c Amendment 6 - No 
Cost Time Extension to 
9/30/2024

NRCS 69-7335-14-16 
(OCC-387)

rehabilitation of Sallisaw 
Site 33 in Sequoyah 
County.

9/5/2014 9/30/2024 $1,319,000 $696,000 Federald Amendment 7 - No 
cost time extension to 
9/30/2024
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Natural 
Resources 
Conservation 
Service

NR197335XXXXC
020 (OCC-595)

Rehabilitation planning 
of Sallisaw Site 36 in 
Sequoyah County.

9/9/2019 9/30/2024 $190,000 Federal 
Funds

e Amendment 3 - No 
Cost Time Extension to 
9/30/2024

Natural 
Resources 
Conservation 